Summer is hot.

Winter is rainy.

Fall is windy.

Spring is sunny.

What’s the weather like today? Answer YES or NO.4

• What season are we in?  .

• Is it sunny?  . 	• Is it cold?  .

• Is it windy?  .	• Is it cloudy?  .

• Is it hot?  .

71

104

Match.

Listen and sing.

6

7

one hundred four

windy

sunny

cold

hot

Rain, rain, go away, 
come again another day.
Little children want to play, 
come again another day.

Summer is

Winter is

Spring is

Fall is

72

Listen and trace.8

one hundred five

boo s umbrella ki e

scarf T-shir sandals

[...]

Look and complete.9

a. In winter I wear  ,
 and  .

Listen and repeat.10
Winter and spring, summer or fall.
Seasons of the year, I like them all !

I smile through the year and say,
It’s a new season again today !

b. In summer I wear  ,
 and  .

74

107one hundred seven

Play with a classmate.

Look at the pictures. 

Read the words.

Close your eyes.

Say the words in the correct order.

11

Draw your favorite season and  
      the clothes you wear.

1

Share with a partner and say:2
My favorite season is… I wear…

[...]

socks

dress

75

Watch the video. 
  Trace the words and draw your favorite season.

3

one hundred nine

In summer, I can swim in the pool.

In the

a.

b.

c.

d.

7

110 one hundred ten

4  Cut and paste.

Fall

Spring

Summer

Winter

p. 145

111one hundred eleven

5   	 Listen and read.

6  Complete.

•	In the fall, bears   and   a lot.

•In winter bears  .

At the end of summer, bears look for food.a.

In the fall, bears eat and drink a lot.b.

They need to prepare for winter and hibernation.c.

Hibernation is when animals sleep for a long time  
until spring.

d.

Bears

76

112 one hundred twelve

1	   Watch and listen.

Hi Vero, how are you?

What are you wearing now?

My favorite dress. 
And you?

Oh, it’s hot and sunny 
here in Santiago ! 

Hi Magda, I’m fine. Thank you. 
It is windy and cold here.

1

3

2

4

SUMMER
77

113one hundred thirteen

2
3

4

Where do you live?

How is the weather in summer, in your city? Circle.

Draw your favorite outfit for summer.

My favorite outfit for summer is					            .

Me too, bye !

Wow !, I want to visit you soon.
I miss you, my friend.

5 6

A sweater and pants. Summer in 
Punta Arenas is different. It is like fall.

• windy 	• cloudy 	• cold 	• sunny	• rainy	• hot

114 one hundred fourteenone hundred fourteen

1		  Play with a partner.

GAME

114     

What’s the 
weather like?

What’s the 
weather like?

What’s the 
weather like?

What is 
she wearing?

What is it?

What is it?

What is 
she wearing?

What’s the 
weather like?

115one hundred fifteen

QUIZ

Listen and draw.

Look and complete.

1

2

What’s the weather like in the picture?

Is it rainy? Yes No

Is it cold? Yes No

Is it windy? Yes No

Winter is coming...

78

ball

bike

car

doll

rope

action 
figure

one hundred sixteen

toys and games

[...]

3

one hundred twenty-five

8

Cut and play.4

one hundred twenty-six

Mix.2

Match.3

What is your favorite toy? My favorite toy is...

Cut.1

p. 147

Look and draw.5

one hundred twenty-seven

My favorite game is  .

Do you play these games?

128 one hundred twenty-eight

11		  Watch and listen.

LET’S PLAY IN THE PARK!

Let’s play in the park !

Let’s play hide and seek !

Look at my doll !

She’s pretty !

This is my dino !

This is my car !

Look at the toys !

1

6

43

2

5

Vroom, vroom !

87

They are flying!